WEEKLY OPPORTUNITIES FOR YOUTH

Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth | Sunday Mornings after worship in the
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

Young Adult Small Group

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29

Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org

GIVING

If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the
QR code to the right, or visit the website below:
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving

CHURCH CENTER

Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you're a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more!

Elders:

Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org
Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org
Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org
Craig Eiland - Craig@cbcventura.org

Sam Phelps - Sam.phelps@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org
Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org
Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

CBC FINANCIAL UPDATE

YTD Contributions $ 15,614
YTD Expenses $ 15,934

Difference $ -320

CURRENT FUND BALANCES

General $ 167,049
Benevolence $ 3,354
Building $ 1,437
Mission $ 40,316
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ANNOUNCEMENTS
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CBC Connect
Come connect with us at Presto Pasta anytime on
January 14th and they will donate 20% of the total
sales back to CBC. Dine in or Take out, simply show
your flyer. We'll see you there.
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January 14th
AllDay!

CBC Winter Small Groups
CBC Winter Small Groups will start up the week of
January 18'™". Sign ups are available now on Church
Center. There's something for everyone and you won’'t
want to miss out.

Newcomers Lunch
New to CBC? Join us after church on January 18th for
our Newcomers Lunch! You will have the opportunity
to hear about various ministries at CBC, as well as
connect with some of our amazing community. Please
RSVP to let us know you're coming!

Fill The Truck
Please bring your gently used clothing and small
household items (no furniture) to our "Rescue Mission
Alliance Fill the truck" event anytime between 9:00am
and 11:30am. These items will be used by the Rescue
Mission in their recovery and homeless outreach

JANUARY 18th
o programs. Thank you!

Parent’s Night Out

s January 23rd - CBC Kids wants to give parents a night
,.\é"é\:'w : out to Relax, Refresh and Regroup. Bring your kids,

= Infant - 5% grade, to CBC from 5-8pm for fun, games,

food, and more! Please register on Church Center.
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NOTES

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,
please fill out a Connect Card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center.


https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/3076667

